2011 Series - Fast Acting GDT Surge Arrestor with FLAT® Technology
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
&
**
HALO

The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of
this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
How to Order
2011 - 15 - SMH - RP LF
Series Designator
2011 =  Fast Acting 2-Electrode GDT with FLAT® Technology
Voltage (Divided by 10)
15 = 150 V
Configuration
SMH = Horizontal Mount SMD
Packaging
RP = Reelpack (Standard)
Blank = Cut Tape
RoHS Compliancy
LF = RoHS Compliant Product
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117
Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877
Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500
Email: americus@bourns.com
WARNING
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
 2011 Series - Fast-Acting GDT Surge Arrestor with FLAT® Technology
Product Dimensions
2011-15-SMH-RPLF
XXXX
11-XXX
9.45 ± 0.20
(.372 ± .008)
1.05
(.041)
0.50 ± 0.10
(.020± .004)
2.12 ± 0.30
(.083 ± .012)
8.00 +0.10/-0.30
(.315 +.004/-.012)
DIA.
2.50 ± 0.20
(.098 ± .008)
TOLERANCES: .X = ± 1.27
 (.05)
 .XX = ± 0.254
 (.01)
.XXX = ± 0.127
 (.005)
DIMENSIONS: MM